Nojapyorailyn SM-kisat 2.-3.8.2014
12 h tulokset

Sija Kilpailija
1 21 Tero Haapanen
2 12 Tero Lehtosaari
3 29 Arilarmala
4 18 Richard Griffin
5 9 Tero Linnanen
6 13 Janne Vilmunen
7 4  Tuomo Vuolle
8 14 Tapani Stenhammar
9 10 Jukka Viirret
10 26 Jouko Hietala
11 Henri Heikkari
12 Jouko Méaenpaa
13 34 Antti Pietidinen
14 15 Markku POysti
15 8 Markku Tavasti
16 20 Juho Syvéniemi
17 2 Petri Wikstrom

TMS
terppa
ajarmala
Wacky
Nojailija
eemeli
vuoltu
Stapani
jviirret
J-Drums
Samuel
Hillshead
ukram
tavasti
Syvari
PW

Matka
(km)
500,724
387,084
367,416
365,688
357,280
336,792
309,348
308,000
299,208
264,492
221,340
219,984
198,880
161,920
142,560
139,040
17,600

Sarja

yleinen
yleinen
seniori
yleinen
yleinen
yleinen
seniori
seniori
yleinen
yleinen
yleinen
seniori
seniori
seniori
yleinen
yleinen

seniori

Luokka

avoin
avoin
avoin
kattamaton
kattamaton
avoin
kattamaton
avoin
kattamaton
kattamaton
kattamaton
kattamaton
avoin
kattamaton
kattamaton
kattamaton
kattamaton

Pyora

Velomobiel.nl Strada Carbon
Sinner Mango Sport Yellow Edition
Milan SL

MetaBikes

Velokraft NoCom

Sinner Mango

Raptobike Lowracer
Velomobiel.nl Quest XS
Yescom -omavalmiste

HP Velotechnik Scorpion FX
omavalmiste Sascha

Nazca Pioneer
Velomobiel.nl Quest

Fujin Challenge SL

Nazca Paseo 26/26
Velokraft vkhi

MBB -omavalmiste



